Since its introduction, the Bag-Valve-Mask (BVM) has been
essential for emergency ventilation in pre-hospital and hospital
settings. However, its use can lead to clinically harmful e� ects,
such as decreased venous return to the heart, reduced coronary
perfusion pressure, gastric insu�  ation, and increased brain
ischemia in traumatic brain injury patients. These issues stem
from “inadvertent hyperventilation,” which is the accidental
delivery of excessive minute volume.

deliver the breath slowly with the correct inspiratory and expiratory timing.
VENTILATION TIMING LIGHTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
01BM3201-MO-CS Smart Bag® MO w/ manual override control, adult w/ cu� ed mask,
oxygen reservoir & tubing Case/12
01BM3211-MO-CS Smart Bag® MO w/ manual override control, child w/ cu� ed mask,
oxygen reservoir & tubing Case/12
01BM3200-MO-CS Smart Bag® MO w/ manual override control, adult w/ Universal
Resuscitation mask, oxygen reservoir & tubing Case/12
01BM3210-MO-CS Smart Bag® MO w/ manual override control, child w/ Universal
Resuscitation mask, oxygen reservoir & tubing Case/12
ACCESSORIES
01BM1000-CS
Adult Ventilation Timing Light, individually packaged with